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DATE_INSP

09/05/2009
09/05/2009
09/05/2009
09/05/2009
09/01/2009
09/01/2009
09/02/2009
09/02/2009
09/02/2009
09/02/2009
09/03/2009
09/03/2009
09/03/2009
09/04/2009
09/01/2009
09/02/2009
09/02/2009
09/01/2009
09/02/2009
09/03/2009
09/04/2009
09/02/2009
09/01/2009
09/02/2009
09/03/2009
09/05/2009
09/02/2009
09/02/2009
09/02/2009
09/02/2009
09/02/2009
09/05/2009

EST_NAME

A Piece of Cake

Eagle BBQ Cookoff & Spudfest People Choice
Henry's Honey

Home on the Range BBQ
Longfellow Elementary School
Cougar Mountain Lodge
Schoolhaus Grille #2

La Tapatia

Eagle Adventist Christian School
Pizza Hut #2168

Good Thyme Grille & Catering
Lowell Scott Middle School
Palmer Natural Products

Deli At The Grove

Burger King #11273

Cole Valley Christian Schools
Dano's Burgers and Fries
Dickey's BBQ Pit (Mobile)
Eagle Elementary School
Garfield Elementary School
Goff's Mustang Grill
Hawthorne Elementary School
Hays Shelter Home

Hillcrest Elementary School
Liberty Elementary School
Mike's Snack Shack

Monroe Elementary School
Owyhee Elementary School
Paul's Market #6 - Bakery
Paul's Market #6 - Grocery
Paul's Market #6 - Produce

Pit Boss BBQ

September 1 to 7, 2009

VIOLATIONS¢ ADDRESS

A* 2009, Event#4,Unit#4 Eagle Rib Cook-Off & Spudfest, Eagle
A* 2009 Special Event, Eagle

A* 2009 Special Event w/PHF, Eagle

A* 2009 Special Event, Eagle

A* 1511 N 9th Street, Boise

A*, B* D* 9738 Highway 55, Cascade

A*, D* 1900 W Pine Street, Meridian

A*, E* 1225 E Winding Creek, Eagle

B* 538 W State Street, Eagle

B* 605 Airbase Road, Mountain Home
B*, E* 750 S Progress Avenue Suite #170, Meridian
D* 13600 W McMillan Road, Boise

D* 11665 W State Street, Star

E* 101 S Capitol Boulevard Suite 103, Boise
None 3300 Sunset Strip, Mountain Home
None 200 E Carlton Avenue, Meridian

None 3675 E Overland Road, Meridian
None 1219 Broadway, Boise

None 475 N Eagle Road, Eagle

None 1914 Broadway Avenue, Boise

None 2009 Special Events, Horseshoe Bend
None 2401 Targee Street, Boise

None 7221 W Poplar Street, Boise

None 2045 S Pond Street, Boise

None 1740 S Bergeson Street, Boise

None 13274 Kokanee Dive, Donnelly

None 3615 Cassia Street, Boise

None 3434 Pasadena Drive, Boise

None 215 E Jackson Street, Mountain Home
None 215 E Jackson Street, Mountain Home
None 215 E Jackson Street, Mountain Home
None 2009 Special Events, Boise



09/01/2009
09/03/2009
09/05/2009
09/01/2009
09/02/2009
09/03/2009
09/01/2009
09/05/2009
09/03/2009
09/03/2009
09/03/2009

Qdoba Mexican Grill #474
Riverside Elementary School
Rockin' Rudy's BBQ

Sienna K-8

Simple Perfection Wedding Cakes
Smashburger

Teed Elementary School

Texas Roadhouse
Timberline High School
Timberline High School - Concessions Inside
White Pine Elementary School

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

3319 N Eagle Road, Meridian
2100 E Victory Road, Boise

2009 Special Event, Boise

2870 E Rome Drive, Meridian
11692 W Presidents Drive, Boise
3223 E Louise Drive, Suite 100, Meridian
441 E Porter Road, Kuna

2009 Special Event, Eagle

701 E Boise Avenue, Boise

701e Boise Avenue, Boise

401 E Linden Street, Boise
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